
Tegning

Interiør
Tegnet dato:

29.04.2013

Korrigert dato: Tegner:

AB
Prosjektnr.:

1228
Målestokk:

1:370,2
7,
1:213,4
4,
1:323,11
,
1:396,3
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Tegningsnr.:

E-07
Fase

Rammesøknad

Prosjekt

Tilbygg Eikangervåg
Tiltakshaver/ Eiendom

Bjørn  Nøstdal Jespersen og Anne Grethe Eikanger
 Gnr 212 Bnr 56 Lindås

Kontr:

VH

E-07


